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F4 / FR / F3R
MOTOPARK 13-14-15-16 & 17 December 2021
Day 1 - Session 1

Classification
No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap KphCl.

1:42.107 164.8- - PREMA-1 PREMA RACING 1291 1 F3R

1:42.366 164.4+0.259 +0.259 HAVERKORT VAR 1182 51 F3R

1:42.405 164.3+0.298 +0.039 DUFEK VAR 1363 64 F3R

1:43.001 163.4+0.894 +0.596 G4-30 G4 RACING 1494 30 F3R

1:43.039 163.3+0.932 +0.038 PREMA-12 PREMA RACING 1395 12 F3R

1:43.070 163.3+0.963 +0.031 REVESZ VAR 1466 62 F3R

1:43.343 162.9+1.236 +0.273 PREMA-17 PREMA RACING 1387 17 F3R

1:43.570 162.5+1.463 +0.227 PIETRO-A1 MONILITE RACING 1498 55 F3R

1:43.703 162.3+1.596 +0.133 KIC 1 KIC 16139 3 F3R

1:48.836 154.6+6.729 +5.133Robert DE HAAN MONLAU MOTORSPORT 13810 46 F4

1:51.056 151.5+8.949 +2.220Eron REXHEPI MONLAU MOTORSPORT 131311 7 F4

1:51.690 150.7+9.583 +0.634 KIC 2 KIC 9612 8 F3R

1:42.107 164.8 Kph  PREMA-1Lap 9Fastest Lap:

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:Race Director:
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Day 1 - Session 1
MOTOPARK 13-14-15-16 & 17 December 2021
F4 / FR / F3R

Classification by Class

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

F3R
1:42.107 164.811 PREMA RACING PREMA-1 9 12
1:42.366 +0.259 +0.259 164.4512 VAR HAVERKORT 8 11
1:42.405 +0.298 +0.039 164.3643 VAR DUFEK 6 13
1:43.001 +0.894 +0.596 163.4304 G4 RACING G4-30 9 14
1:43.039 +0.932 +0.038 163.3125 PREMA RACING PREMA-12 9 13
1:43.070 +0.963 +0.031 163.3626 VAR REVESZ 6 14
1:43.343 +1.236 +0.273 162.9177 PREMA RACING PREMA-17 8 13
1:43.570 +1.463 +0.227 162.5558 MONILITE RACING PIETRO-A1 9 14
1:43.703 +1.596 +0.133 162.339 KIC KIC 1 13 16
1:51.690 +9.583 +7.987 150.7810 KIC KIC 2 6 9

F4
1:48.836 154.6461 MONLAU MOTORSPORTRobert DE HAAN 8 13
1:51.056 +2.220 +2.220 151.572 MONLAU MOTORSPORTEron REXHEPI 13 13

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:Race Director:
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Day 1 - Session 1
MOTOPARK 13-14-15-16 & 17 December 2021
F4 / FR / F3R

Best Sector Times

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Pos Driver Time Driver Time Driver Time Pos Driver

Ideal 
Lap

Best 
LapNo No No No

1 PREMA-1 29.350 PREMA-1 39.269 PREMA-1 33.251 1:41.870 1:42.107 (1)11 1 1 1 PREMA-1

2 DUFEK 29.394 HAVERKORT 39.304 HAVERKORT 33.503 1:42.306 1:42.366 (2)264 51 51 51 HAVERKORT

3 PREMA-12 29.467 DUFEK 39.380 PREMA-17 33.563 1:42.405 1:42.405 (3)312 64 17 64 DUFEK

4 REVESZ 29.485 REVESZ 39.656 DUFEK 33.631 1:42.838 1:43.001 (4)462 62 64 30 G4-30

5 HAVERKORT 29.499 G4-30 39.696 G4-30 33.641 1:42.891 1:43.039 (5)551 30 30 12 PREMA-12

6 G4-30 29.501 PREMA-12 39.751 PREMA-12 33.673 1:42.917 1:43.070 (6)630 12 12 62 REVESZ

7 PIETRO-A1 29.595 PREMA-17 39.753 REVESZ 33.776 1:43.084 1:43.343 (7)755 17 62 17 PREMA-17

8 PREMA-17 29.768 KIC 1 39.888 PIETRO-A1 33.802 1:43.559 1:43.570 (8)817 3 55 55 PIETRO-A1

9 KIC 1 29.847 PIETRO-A1 40.162 KIC 1 33.968 1:43.703 1:43.703 (9)93 55 3 3 KIC 1

10 KIC 2 31.374 R.DE HAAN 42.174 R.DE HAAN 35.087 1:48.750 1:48.836 (10)108 46 46 46 R.DE HAAN

11 R.DE HAAN 31.489 E.REXHEPI 43.195 E.REXHEPI 35.809 1:51.056 1:51.056 (11)1146 7 7 7 E.REXHEPI

12 E.REXHEPI 32.052 KIC 2 43.700 KIC 2 36.067 1:51.141 1:51.690 (12)127 8 8 8 KIC 2
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